
Patna - Bhagalpur Special Fare Shravani Mela Special/03266X - Exp - ECR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction 

7h 20m - 221 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 06:40 9 1 0 15 57 ECR
2 RJPB Rajendra Nagar

Terminal (Patna)
06:50 06:52 2m 0 1 3 40 55 ECR

3 PNC Patna Saheb 07:03 07:05 2m 0 1 10 72 58 ECR
4 FUT Fatuha Junction 07:15 07:17 2m 0 1 22 65 53 ECR
5 KOO Khusropur 07:25 07:27 2m 0 1 30 42 53 ECR
6 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 07:48 07:50 2m 0 1 45 83 48 ECR
7 BARH Barh 08:03 08:05 2m 0 1 63 34 134 ECR
8 MKA Mokama 08:50 08:55 5m 0 1 89 81 144 ECR
9 HTZ Hathidah Junction 09:01 09:03 2m 0 1 97 58 50 ECR
10 BRYA Barhiya 09:13 09:15 2m 0 1 107 47 ECR
11 MKB Mankatha 09:27 09:29 2m 0 1 116 49 150 ECR
12 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 09:36 09:38 2m 0 1 122 2 153 ECR
13 KIUL Kiul Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 0 1 123 18 153 ECR
14 AHA Abhaipur 11:38 11:40 2m 0 1 146 44 52 ER
15 JMP Jamalpur Junction 12:10 12:15 5m 1 1 168 43 39 ER
16 SGG SultanGanj 12:55 13:00 5m 1 1 197 24 44 ER
17 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 14:00 0 1 221 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (21:07)

May 22 2024 (21:07)

1

1


